High Performance Servers
Features
SKY-8260SV2
Compact 2U Carrier Grade, High
Performance Server based on AMD
EPYC™ 7003/7002 Series Processors
	� 2U 20.7" depth rackmount server
	� Single AMD EPYC™ 7003/7002 Series Processors

482
SKY-8260SV2
Ordering Information
Part number Description
SKY-8260SV2-A0000
SKY-8260S Barebone
2U server with single AMD EPYC™ 7003/7002 Series
CPU socket, 4x 2.5" SATA SSD drives, AC 1200W
PSU, 4 x FH/FL PCIe 4.0 x16 slots, 2 x LP PCIe 4.0
x8 slots
Packing List
Part Number Description
968DE00026 Slide Rail for SKY-8260SV2
1970004815N001 2U Standard Passive AMD CPU Heatsink
Peripherals
Part Number Description
SKY-8232D-PSUACE AC PSU for SKY-8232D (1200W)
1702002600-02 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1702002605-02 Power Cord 3P European 10A/16A 250V 1.83M 90D
1700000237-01 Power Cord 3P PSE 12A 125V 1.83M Japan